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Administrative Holidays for 2015-2016  
 

Day Date Holidays 
Friday 7/3/2015 Independence’s Day 
Monday 9/7/2015 Labor Day 
Monday 11/9/2015 Veteran’s Day  
Thursday 11/26/2015 Thanksgiving Day 
Friday 11/27/2015 Declared Holiday 
Thursday-Friday 12/24/2015 – 1/1/16 Observed Winter Holiday 
Monday 1/18/2016 Martin Luther King Junior’s Day 
Friday 2/12/2016 Lincoln’s Day 
Monday 2/15/2016 President’s Day 
Monday 5/30/2016 Memorial Day 
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